
GRAND 

TOTAL

Division Place First Name Last Name Dog Dog Handler Team

Catch 

Ratio

Novice 1 Jamie Burke Lumina 6 6.2 6.2 6.1 24.5
Novice 2 Haley Berman Tully 3.5 4.9 6.5 5.7 20.6

Novice 3 Isabella Del Toro Lumina 4 3.1 3.2 5 15.3

Novice 4 Kristin Burke Daisy Mae 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 14.5

Intermediate 1 Jennifer Minto Kipling 5.6 5.4 5.8 7.3 24.1

Intermediate 2 Melissa Harms Max 5.8 5.5 5.8 6.6 23.7

Intermediate 3 Jennifer Minto Coast 4.6 4.8 4.2 7.8 21.4

Intermediate 4 Karen Barone Joya 5.2 4.6 6 4.6 20.4

Intermediate 4 Dave Gilmore NBM Frank 4.7 4.7 4.4 6.6 20.4

Intermediate 5 Melissa Harms Rose 3 3.5 4.5 3 14

Intermediate 6 Pam Lucado Bamboo 3 3 3 3.6 12.6

Pro 1 Kirby McIlveen Torch 8.9 9.2 9.2 8.6 35.9

Pro 2 Kirby McIlveen Sora 9 9.1 9.4 8.3 35.8

Pro 3 Brad Denney Maya 9.2 9 8.4 8.3 34.9

Pro 4 Kirby Mcilveen Volt 8.6 8 9.1 8.6 34.3

Pro 5 Paul Selstad Kiah 7.8 8.1 8.6 7.8 32.3

Pro 6 Jeff Hill Bonbon 7.5 8.1 7.3 8.8 31.7

Pro 7 Benny Wong Rylee 8.2 6.8 8.6 8 31.6

Pro 8 Jaeleen Sattler Sprint 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 31

Pro 9 Elizabeth Baez Maya 7.8 7.5 6.6 7.6 29.5

Pro 10 Jaeleen Sattler Summit 7.3 7 7.1 6.8 28.2

Pro 11 Kirby Mcilveen Spirit 6 7.2 6.4 7.1 26.7

Pro 12 Brad Denney Inka 6.5 6.5 6.2 6.6 25.8

Pro 13 Kirby McIlveen Flare 6.2 6.7 6.4 5.8 25.1
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XENA STYLE Freestyle 



 Total

Place First Name Last Name Dog 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Novice 1 Sade Johnson Simba 3 4 2 2 Foot Fault 11.0

Novice 2 Jamie Burke Lumina 0.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 10.0

Novice 3 Isabella Del Toro Lumina 2.0 2.0 3.0 7.0

Novice 4 Kristin Burke Daisy Mae 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0

Novice 5 Haley Berman Tully 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 3.0

Intermediate 1 Susanna Gan Akira 2 3 3 3 4 15.0

intermediate 2 Jennifer Minto Coast 3 2 3 3 3 14.0

Intermediate 3 Cheryl Kamikubo Disney 3 3 2 2 3 0 13.0

Intermediate 4 Dave Gilmore NBM Frank 2 0 5 4 0 11.0

Intermediate 5 Jennifer Minto Kipling 3 2 3 0 8.0

Intermediate 6 Melissa Harms Rose 2 0 2 2 1 7.0

Intermediate 6 Robin Northam Bolt 2 2 3 0 7.0

Intermediate 8 Karen Barone Joya 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 6.0

intermediate 8 Jennifer Minto Breeze 2 2 0 0 2 6.0

Intermediate 10 Susan Smith Paikea 3 0 1 0 1 5.0

Intermediate 11 Melissa Harms Finn 2 0 1 1 4.0

Intermediate 12 Susanna Gan Athalie 0.0 0 3 0 0 3.0

Intermediate 12 Pam Lucado Bamboo 0 1 2 3.0

Intermediate 14 Jim Ellis Tully 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0

Intermediate 14 Robin Northam Sunny 2 0 0 0 2.0

Intermediate 16 Jim Ellis Squirrel 0.0 0.0

Intermediate 16 Jim Ellis Tizzy 0.0 0.0

Intermediate 16 Melissa Harms Max 0 0 0 0 0.0

Pro 1 Jeff Hill Bonbon 4 4 4 4 5 21.0

Pro 2 Kirby McIlveen Sora 4 4 4 4 4 20.0

Pro 3 Jeff Hill Slayte 4 5 5 5 19.0

Pro 4 Jeff Hill Muse 5 5 4 5 19.0

Pro 5 Brad Denney Inka 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 18.0

Pro 6 Elizabeth Baez Maya 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 17.0

Pro 7 Brad Denney Maya 5.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 15.0

Pro 7 Kirby McIlveen Flare 0 5 4 2 4 15.0

Pro 9 Kirby McIlveen Torch 4 5 0 4 13.0

Pro 10 Alan Thibodo Bolt 0 3 3 3 3 12.0

Pro 11 Paul Selstad Kiah 4 4 3 0 11.0

Pro 12 Alan Kamikubo Disney 2 0 4 4 10.0

Pro 12 Benny Wong Rylee 0 3 4 3 10.0

Pro 14 Kirby Mcilveen Volt 0 4 4 0 8.0

Pro 15 Jaeleen Sattler Sprint 3 0 2 0 2 7.0

Pro 15 Jeremy Northam Sunny 0 4 3 7.0

Pro 17 Kirby Mcilveen Spirit 3 0 3 0 6.0

Pro 18 Jaeleen Sattler Summit 0 0 0 2 3 5.0

BUCKAROO ALLEY Round 1



Total

Division Place First Name Last Name Dog 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Novice 1 Jamie Burke Lumina 1.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 12.0

Novice 2 Sade Johnson Simba 1 1 2 4 1 1 10.0

Novice 3 Haley Berman Tully 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 9.0

Novice 4 Isabella Del Toro Lumina 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0

Novice 5 Kristin Burke Daisy Mae 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Intermediate 1 Cheryl Kamikubo Disney 0 0 0 4 4 8.0

intermediate 2 Jennifer Minto Coast 0 0 4 0 4 8.0

Intermediate 3 Robin Northam Bolt 0 2 2 2 6.0

Intermediate 4 Karen Barone Joya 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 6.0

Intermediate 5 Jim Ellis Tully 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0

Intermediate 5 Melissa Harms Rose 0 4 0 0 0 4.0

Intermediate 5 Pam Lucado Bamboo 2 0 2 0 4.0

Intermediate 5 Susan Smith Paikea 0 0 0 0 4 4.0

Intermediate 9 Jim Ellis Squirrel 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Intermediate 10 Jim Ellis Tizzy 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Intermediate 11 Susanna Gan Akira 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Intermediate 12 Susanna Gan Athalie 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Intermediate 13 Dave Gilmore NBM Frank 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Intermediate 14 Melissa Harms Finn 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Intermediate 15 Jennifer Minto Breeze 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

intermediate 16 Jennifer Minto Kipling 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Intermediate 17 Robin Northam Sunny 0 0 0 0.0

Pro 1 Jeff Hill Bonbon 10 10 0 10 0 30.0

Pro 2 Jeff Hill Slayte 6 6 0 2 0 14.0

Pro 3 Elizabeth Baez Maya 6.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 12.0

Pro 4 Alan Kamikubo Disney 0 4 4 4 0 12.0

Pro 5 Kirby McIlveen Sora 0 0 0 6 6 0 12.0

Pro 6 Jeff Hill Muse 10 0 0 0 0 10.0

Pro 7 Brad Denney Maya 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0

Pro 7 Jaeleen Sattler Sprint 0 2 0 2 2 6.0

Pro 7 Benny Wong Rylee 0 0 0 6 0 6.0

Pro 10 Alan Thibodo Bolt 0 0 0 4 0 4.0

Pro 10 Alan Thibodo Sunny 0 0 0 4 4.0

Pro 12 Jaeleen Sattler Summit 0 0 0 2 0 2.0

Pro 13 Brad Denney Inka 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Pro 13 Kirby McIlveen Flare 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Pro 13 Paul Selstad Kiah 0 0 0 0 0.0

Round 1SKI ZONE


